
Календарно-тематичний план лекцій з офтальмології для здобувачів 

 4 курсу медичного факультету 

на 2024-2025 навчальний рік з ZOOM посиланнями вищої освіти  

21-26 групи 

 

ДАТА  

  час 

ZOOM посилання Theme Lecturer 

 

 

09.01 

 

 

14.15- 

 15.35 

 4 курс 

21-26 англ 

 

Zoom ID: 778 760 8550 

PWD: 080410 

Link:https://us02web.zo
om.us/j/7787608550?p
wd=ZCiFObag8yTai0Ff4SI
aYNfLS8eaq0.1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eye function at different 

ages.  

The main diagnostic methods 

in ophthalmology. Blindness. 

The concept of "normal" and 

"pathology" of the vision. 

Achievement of modern 

ophthalmology.  

Inflammatory diseases of the 

vision.  

Diagnosis and emergency 

care, prevention of 

inflammation of the eyelids, 

lacrimal organs and orbit 

(barley, abscess of the 

eyelids, dacryocystitis, 

periostitis, abscess of the 

orbit).  

Diagnosis of inflammation of 

the conjunctiva and 

eyemembranes ("red eye" - 

conjunctivitis, keratitis, 

iridocyclitis, uveitis). 

Diagnosis and treatment. 

Prevention. 

Senion 

Lecturer   

Pera-

Vasylchenko 

Anna                

 

 

 

ophthal@pd
mu.edu.ua 
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28.01 

 

14.15- 

 15.35 

4 курс 

21-26 англ 

 

Zoom ID: 778 760 8550 

PWD: 080410 

Link:https://us02web.zo
om.us/j/7787608550?p
wd=ZCiFObag8yTai0Ff4SI
aYNfLS8eaq0.1 

 

 

 

The gradual decrease of 

vision. Presbyopia. Cataract: 

congenital, acquired 

(traumatic, complicated, 

secondary, senile). 

Glaucoma. Diagnosis, 

treatment, prevention. 

Atrophy of the optic nerve. 

Senion 

Lecturer   

Pera-

Vasylchenko 

Anna                

 

 

ophthal@pd
mu.edu.ua 

 

 

06.02 

 

14.15- 

 15.35 

4 курс 

21-26 англ 

 

Zoom ID: 778 760 8550 

PWD: 080410 

Link:https://us02web.zo
om.us/j/7787608550?p
wd=ZCiFObag8yTai0Ff4SI
aYNfLS8eaq0.1 

 

The damages of the eye and 

additional unit of the eye. 

Emergency. Prevention, 

clinical examination. 

Senion 

Lecturer   

Pera-

Vasylchenko 
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ophthal@pd
mu.edu.ua 
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